Models Shaft
Mounting
Flange
Type
Connector
Position
Shaft
Diameter
A
Item
Housing
Diameter
ENA58TL-R06DA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Recess hollow Axial 6 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-R06DA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Recess hollow Radial 6 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-R10DA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Recess hollow Axial 10 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-R10DA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Recess hollow Radial 10 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-R12DA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Recess hollow Radial 12 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S06SA5-1516-IO-ABD01  Solid Servo Axial 6 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S06SA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Solid Servo Radial 6 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S10SA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Solid Servo Axial 10 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S06CA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Solid Clamping Axial 6 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S10CA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Solid Clamping Axial 10 mm ■ 58 mm
ENA58TL-S10CA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Solid Clamping Radial 10 mm ■ 58 mm
Overview
IO-Link
Absolute Rotary Encoder
Models Shaft
Mounting
Flange
Type
Connector
Position
Shaft
Diameter
A
item
Housing
Diameter
ENA36TL-R06DA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Recess hollow Axial 6 mm ■ 36 mm
ENA36TL-R06DA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Recess hollow Radial 6 mm ■ 36 mm
ENA36TL-S06SA5-1516-IO-ABD01 Solid Servo Axial 6 mm ■ 36 mm
ENA36TL-S06SA5-1516-IO-RBD01 Solid Servo Radial 6 mm ■ 36 mm
ENA58TL Series
ENA36TL Series
At a Glance
	■ Simplifying control

www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Absolute encoders
Type Code
E N A 5 8 T L - R D A - 1 6 - I O - 0  1
Parameterization status
01 P+F factory setting
Connection type
ABD axial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
RBD radial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
Interface, electric
IO IO-Link
Singleturn resolution
16 programmable up to 16 bit
Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
15 Multiturn rotary encoder, programmable up to 15 bit
Degree of protection
5 IP65
7 IP66, IP 67
Flange
DA Dual spring plate
Shaft diameter
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
14 14 mm
15 15 mm
Shaft type
R Recessed hollow shaft
Version
TL Target Line
Size
58 Housing diameter: 58 mm
Device type
ENA Absolute rotary encoder
Absolute encoders
ENA58TL-S***-IO-Link
< Absolut rotary encoder of the innovative Pure Line
< Solid shaft
< IO-Link Interface for process data, parameterization and
diagnosis
< Suitable for condition monitoring
< Measuring range, direction of rotation and switching signals
programmable
< Free of wear magnetic sampling
< High resolution and accuracy
< Status LEDs
Function
Absolute encoders with IO Link are high precision encoders with internal magnetic sampling.
The integrated IO Link interface offers an optimal adaption to different applications through parameterization as well as process data transfer and
condition monitoring.
Dimensions
3 x M3
6 deep
3 x M4
6 deep
Clamping flange
30 52.7
ø
5

www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Absolute encoders
Type Code
E N A 5 8 T L - S - 1 6 - I O - 0  1
Parameterization status
01 P+F factory setting
Connection type
ABD axial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
RBD radial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
Interface, electric
IO IO-Link
Singleturn resolution
16 programmable up to 16 bit
Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
15 Multiturn rotary encoder, programmable up to 15 bit
Degree of protection
5 IP65
7 IP66, IP67
Flange
CA Clamping flange
SA Servo flange
Shaft diameter
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
Shaft type
S Solid shaft
Version
TL Target Line
Size
58 Housing diameter: 58 mm
Device type
ENA Absolute rotary encoder
Absolute encoders
ENA36TL-R***-IO-Link
< Absolut rotary encoder of the innovative Pure Line
< Recessed hollow shaft
< IO-Link Interface for process data, parameterization and
diagnosis
< Suitable for condition monitoring
< Measuring range, direction of rotation and switching signals
programmable
< Free of wear magnetic sampling
< High resolution and accuracy
< Status LEDs
Function
Absolute encoders with IO Link are high precision encoders with internal magnetic sampling.
The integrated IO Link interface offers an optimal adaption to different applications through parameterization as well as process data transfer and
condition monitoring.
Dimensions
L18.2 +0.5
0.7
1
8
ø 6
ø 42
2
0
°
R
 1
.6
ø
 3
6
.5
18
  L [mm]
Degree of Protection Axial Output  Radial Output
IP65 43  39
1

www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Absolute encoders
Type Code
E N A 3 6 T L - R 0 6 D A 5 - 1 6 - I O - 0  1
Parameterization status
01 P+F factory setting
Connection type
ABD axial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
RBD radial connection alignment,
M12 x 1, 5-pin, A-coded
Interface, electric
IO IO-Link
Singleturn resolution
16 programmable up to 16 bit
Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
15 Multiturn rotary encoder, programmable up to 15 bit
Degree of protection
5 IP65
Flange
DA Dual spring plate
Shaft diameter
06 6 mm
Shaft type
R Recessed hollow shaft
Version
TL Target Line
Size
36 Housing diameter: 36 mm
Device type
ENA Absolute rotary encoder
Absolute encoders
ENA36TL-S***-IO-Link
< Absolut rotary encoder of the innovative Pure Line
< Solid shaft
< IO-Link Interface for process data, parameterization and
diagnosis
< Suitable for condition monitoring
< Measuring range, direction of rotation and switching signals
programmable
< Free of wear magnetic sampling
< High resolution and accuracy
< Status LEDs
Function
Absolute encoders with IO Link are high precision encoders with internal magnetic sampling.
The integrated IO Link interface offers an optimal adaption to different applications through parameterization as well as process data transfer and
condition monitoring.
Dimensions
11.5
3 33
L
ø
 6
ø
 3
3
ø
 3
6
.5
ø
 3
6
.5
90°
4
5
°
4 x M3 6
ø 26
  L [mm]
Degree of Protection Axial Output  Radial Output